
850-842-2147
BLISSFULBEAUTYBARS.COM 

4550 HWY 20 SUITE K, NICEVILLE, FL 32566

facebook instagram tiktok 

HYDRAFACIAL MD

Platinum
Deluxe
Signature 

$300
$275
$215

ACNE TREATMENTS

Acne Consultation
Acne Treatment
Acne Coaching

$30
$125
$55

SPA FACIALS

C'Esta 
Hydrating 
Age Defying 
Brightening 
Oxygen 

$100
$100
$150
$150
$150

EXPRESS FACIALS

Dermaplane
Collagen Express
Oxygen Facial
Quench & Glow

$75
$85
$95
$95

BROWS, LASHES 
& WAX

Brow Waxing
Brow Tint
Lash Tint
Lash Lift 
Body Waxing

$20
$25
$25
$85+
$35+

MED SPA 
TREATMENTS

Microneedling
Chemical Peels

$325+
$185+

ENHANCEMENTS

Dermaplane
Illuminating Mask
Rezenerate

$40
$25
$55

follow us

M: 9 AM - 2 PM  |  T-TH: 10 AM - 6 PM  |  F: 9 AM - 4 PM
SAT: 9 AM - 2 PM  |  SUN: CLOSED



Please visit us in person and we will be 
happy to get you started!

Memberships

LUXE MEMBERSHIP $215/month

CHOOSE ONE TREATMENT
•	 50 Minute Luxe Facial with Neck & Decollete
•	 Deluxe HydraFacial
•	 JLo Beauty HydraFacial
•	 Refine or Clarify Peels

LUXE BENEFITS
•	 10% off Retail and additional services
•	 Exclusive members-only promotions & events

ESSENTIAL MEMBERSHIP $135/month

CHOOSE ONE TREATMENT
•	 50 Minute Hydrating Facial
•	 50 Minute C-Esta Facial

ESSENTIAL BENEFITS
•	 Exclusive members-only promotions & events

CHOOSE ONE ENHANCEMENT
•	 Dermaplane
•	 Eye Treatment

•	 Lip Treatment
•	 Illuminate Mask

ULTIMATE MEMBERSHIP $265/month

LUXE BENEFITS
•	 15% off Retail and additional services
•	 Exclusive members-only promotions & events

CHOOSE ONE TREATMENT
•	 Microneedling (one area)
•	 Platinum HydraFacial
•	 Deluxe HydraFacial with 

Dermaplane
•	 All Chemical Peels

•	 Age Defying Facial 
with Neck & Decollete, 
and Rezenerate Serum 
Iinfusion


