lissful

BEAUTY BAR

HYDRAFACIAL MD

Platinum	\$300
Deluxe	\$275
Signature	\$215

ACNE TREATMENTS

Acne Consultation	\$30
Acne Treatment	\$125
Acne Coaching	\$55

SPA FACIALS

C'Esta	\$100
Hydrating	\$100
Age Defying	\$150
Brightening	\$150
Oxygen	\$150

EXPRESS FACIALS

Dermaplane	\$75
Collagen Express	\$85
Oxygen Facial	\$95
Quench & Glow	\$95

MED SPA TREATMENTS

Microneedling	\$325+
Chemical Peels	\$185+

ENHANCEMENTS

Dermaplane	\$40
Illuminating Mask	\$25
Rezenerate	\$55

BROWS, LASHES & WAX

Brow Waxing	\$20
Brow Tint	\$25
Lash Tint	\$25
Lash Lift	\$85+
Body Waxing	\$35+



850-842-2147 BLISSFULBEAUTYBARS.COM 4550 HWY 20 SUITE K, NICEVILLE, FL 32566

M: 9 AM - 2 PM | T-TH: 10 AM - 6 PM | F: 9 AM - 4 PM SAT: 9 AM - 2 PM | SUN: CLOSED

FOLLOW US

Nemberships

Please visit us in person and we will be happy to get you started!

ESSENTIAL MEMBERSHIP \$135/month

CHOOSE ONE TREATMENT

- 50 Minute Hydrating Facial
- 50 Minute C-Esta Facial

CHOOSE ONE ENHANCEMENT

- Dermaplane
- Lip Treatment
- Eye Treatment
 Illuminate Mask

ESSENTIAL BENEFITS

Exclusive members-only promotions & events

LUXE MEMBERSHIP \$215/month

CHOOSE ONE TREATMENT

- 50 Minute Luxe Facial with Neck & Decollete
- Deluxe HydraFacial
- JLo Beauty HydraFacial
- Refine or Clarify Peels

LUXE BENEFITS

- 10% off Retail and additional services
- Exclusive members-only promotions & events

ULTIMATE MEMBERSHIP \$265/month

CHOOSE ONE TREATMENT

- Microneedling (one area)
 Age Defying Facial
- Platinum HydraFacial
- Deluxe HydraFacial with Dermaplane
- All Chemical Peels

LUXE BENEFITS

- 15% off Retail and additional services
- Exclusive members-only promotions & events
- with Neck & Decollete. and Rezenerate Serum linfusion